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HERB#R: M6563-30-2 FERSER: YP

A R: ML AR AT B E IR AT

SOP&Z#R: manual.sop Mzt AER: 2024/3/26 MiztAdE): 13:22

B ZHREAELTNESE, BAREMENISE, MEsE

DB K FERMER: R IEILEK MARE: 90 ° FERE: 14

B 25 °C HrEIER: 1.59 3¢5 363.60 keps HRRwS: 4

¥L/E: 0.8936 mPa.s(cP) TRUTER: 0.01 DITIREY: B FEFRRNSE: PSEERRTE

radER: 1.33 YGRS 671 nm SE{EHTE: 120 s M EAIE: 5 mm

Mistes R 1912(d.nm) HFR(%) IEFRAEZE (nm) CV (%)
52

745502 141.94 nm I 104.52 100.00 37.51 35.89
52

PDI: 0.120 2

R %3

&5 0.79 *

HfR(d.nm) | X[8)(%) FFH(%) RifE(d.nm) | X[E(%) (%) RifE(d.nm) | X[E(%) HH(%)
0.30 0.00 0.00 12.93 0.00 0.00 557.15 0.00 100.00
0.35 0.00 0.00 15.12 0.00 0.00 651.73 0.00 100.00
0.41 0.00 0.00 17.69 0.00 0.00 762.38 0.00 100.00
0.48 0.00 0.00 20.69 0.00 0.00 891.81 0.00 100.00
0.56 0.00 0.00 24.21 0.00 0.00 1043.22 0.00 100.00
0.66 0.00 0.00 28.32 0.00 0.00 1220.32 0.00 100.00
0.77 0.00 0.00 33.12 0.00 0.00 1427.50 0.00 100.00
0.90 0.00 0.00 38.75 0.00 0.00 1669.85 0.00 100.00
1.05 0.00 0.00 45.33 0.00 0.00 1953.34 0.00 100.00
1.23 0.00 0.00 53.02 2.25 2.25 2284.96 0.00 100.00
1.44 0.00 0.00 62.02 8.44 10.69 2672.88 0.00 100.00
1.68 0.00 0.00 72.55 15.17 25.86 3126.66 0.00 100.00
1.97 0.00 0.00 84.87 18.77 44.62 3657.48 0.00 100.00
2.30 0.00 0.00 99.28 18.23 62.85 4278.42 0.00 100.00
2.69 0.00 0.00 116.13 14.78 77.64 5004.77 0.00 100.00
3.15 0.00 0.00 135.85 10.32 87.96 5854.44 0.00 100.00
3.69 0.00 0.00 158.91 6.29 94.26 6848.35 0.00 100.00
4.31 0.00 0.00 185.89 3.36 97.61 8011.01 0.00 100.00
5.05 0.00 0.00 217.45 1.55 99.16 9371.05 0.00 100.00
5.90 0.00 0.00 254.37 0.60 99.76 10961.99 0.00 100.00
6.90 0.00 0.00 297.55 0.19 99.95 12823.02 0.00 100.00
8.08 0.00 0.00 348.07 0.04 99.99 15000.00 0.00 100.00
9.45 0.00 0.00 407.16 0.01 100.00
11.05 0.00 0.00 476.29 0.00 100.00
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